R
FILE NOW: FII:] G FEE IS $61.25 12

NONPROFIT
CORPORATION
ANNUAL REPORT

1996 e
DOCUMENT # N44189 (1)

1. Corporation Name

NORTHWEST QUADRANT COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER, INC.

iy, FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
7 ‘i Sandra B. Mortham

N Eiocretary of State
* TDIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

(T

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
§375 VERNON RD. 5375 YERNON RD.
JACKSONVILLE FL 32209 JAGKSONVILLE FL 32209
us us 3. Dale Incorporated or Qualified 3a. Date of Last Report
07/05/1991 05/18/1995
2. Principal Place of Business 2a, Mailing Address 4. FEI Number Applied For
31] 26] 59-3141255 Not Appicasie
i b ¥, etc. Suile, Apt. #, . iti
Stite, Apt. 4. etc uile, Apt. 4, el 5. Cerbficate of Status Desired O $8.75 Adqmonal
Eﬂ ;ﬂ Fes Required
City & State | City & State 8. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 may Bo
23 28] Trust Fund Centribution O Added to Fees
Zip Country | 21 Country 8. This corporation has liabiity for intangible tax under s. 199.032,
24 |25] 29 . 30 Florida Stattes O ves [INc
9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
81| Name
JOHNSTON. BARBARA 82 Strect Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
MARTIN, ADE, BIRCHFIELD & MICKLER, P.A.
3000 INDEPENDENT SQUARE 83
JACKSONV'LI.E FL 32202 84| City FL |as, Zip Code

11. Pursuant to the provisians of Sections 617.0500 and 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the above named carparation subniits this statement for the purpose of changing ts ragistered office
or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation’s board of directors . | hereby accept the appointrment as registered agent. | am
familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 617.0503, Fiorida Statutes

SIGNATURE _ - . o A R T e
Sigratore. typssd o pw ntgd name of registeren agewl awd tile if apphcatye NOTE Rewpsterad Agent signature: reqoind whe e netal g DAaTE ?)
12. OFFICERS AND DIRECTOAS 13. ADDITIONS-CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIREGTORS e 12 g
TILE PD [C]OELETE T1TINE [DChange [ Addilion -
NAME FLOWERS, ROBERT 12 NAME 5
STREET anpRess | 8720 W. VIRGINIA COURT 13 STREET ADDRESS a
CITY-ST-21F JACKSONVILLE FL 14 CIY-S¢- 71 &
TITLE D CIDELETE 21TILE Clchange [T addiion | O
NAME EPPS, FRANCINA 22 NAME
streetanpress | P O, BOX 9082 2.3 SIREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST- 2P JACKSONVILLE FL 2.40Y-ST-2IF
TILE B fc10ELETE 31TIMLE D [ Change Addition
NAME WATRHEWSR iy 32 NAME ROBINSON, PERRY JR,
steTADoRess | G RoPRARhST assmeeraonhess | 5603 SILVERDALE AVENUE
CiTY-S1-21P 34 CHY-ST-20P JACKSONVILLE, FL 32244
TITLE x BXI0ELETE 41TILE D [JChange Addition
NAME BARSONS XDERGAAN X £ 2NE GOODE, ROBERTA
stReeT AncRess | HESAMERNONBR aasweeraoorsss | 5020 CLEVELAND ROAD
CiTY-S1- 1P JAX FL sqorvst-ar - | JACKSONVILLE, FL 32209
TILE & [ J0ELETE 51TITLE vD kJcrange [ Addition
NAME REFHIS: yEAN 52 NAME PETTIS, JEAN
STREET ADDAESS &M&mmg@ SISWEETADDRESS | 218 W. ADAMS STREET SUITE 300
LY -sT-2P BACIY-51-2p JACKSONVILLE, FL_ 32202
THLE b CJOELETE 61 NILE [CIChange L1 Addibon
MAME CARTER, LEWIS JAMES | H £.2 NAME
sTREET ADDRESS | 4302 NOTTER ST. 6 3 SIREET ACORESS
CITY-ST- 2P JACKSONVILLE FL B4CTY-S7- 7P

14. | do hersby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily farmished and does 1ol qualfy for the exemption stated in Section 1 18.07(3}ik), Florida Statutes | furthier
cartify tha! the information indigated on this annual pport or supplemental annual repart is true and aceurate and thal my signature shall have the same legal efect as if made under
oath; that | am an officer or g gerthe receiver or rustee empowerad 1o execule this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutas: and that my name
appears in Block 12 or Bloy 1ohment witly an address,

SIGNATURE: _

“Daytre Plone &




PAGE TWO (2)

W WD 0w @ W o ~3 =~ =) =1
PN S o Gl R o W=

10.4

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4

12.1
12.2
12.3
12.4

13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4

14.1
14.2
14.3
14.4

15.1
15.2
15.3
15.4

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-Z1P

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-21P

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-Z1P

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-Z1P

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-Z1P

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST~ZIP

D

BAKER, HENRY

617 WEST 44TH STREET
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

5D

FOWLER, SARARH

604 N. HOGAN STREET
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

D
BILLINGSLFA-HARTLEY, GLORYA
500 ACME STREET #102
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32211

D

JAMES, ISIAH JR.

9026 CAMSHIRE DRIVE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32244

D

ROBERTS, BARNEY

F.O. BOX 43441
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203

D

ROBINSON, EDWARD JR.
3620 CLYDE DRIVE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

D

ROWELL, LATRECE

4968 PRINCELY AVENUE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

D

VROON, ANTON M.D.

939 EAST CARLOTTA ROAD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32211

TD

WILLIAMSON, PERCY

8544 ANDALOMA STREET
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32211




